81258

VASSOIO OVALE 38X27CM

Collezione: MJTO - Tipologia: VASSOI - Materiale: METALLO LUCIDO

PESO NETTO
CONFEZIONAMENTO
QUANTITA' MINIMA
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA
ALTEZZA

PESO LORDO
QUANTITA' EXPORT BOX
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA

ALTEZZA

DETTAGLI ARTICOLO

0,264 Kg

CONFEZIONE SINGOLA
x1pz

270 mm

380 mm

15 mm

IMBALLO ESTERNO

9,060 Kg
20 pz
450 mm
400 mm
300 mm



